
Brushed  
Nickel

Matte  
Black

Finish Options

Product Features
•	 �IP55 rated, FCC, CE and 

IC certified
•	 All metal housing
•	 �Visual and audible indicators
•	 �Advanced auto unlock

•	 ADA compliant
•	 �Multiple options for knob 

style, cam type, and 
cylinder length

Functionality
•	 Dual functionality - shared or assigned use
•	 Manage with the Basic or Advanced system
•	 Operate by User Code or User Key

Installation
•	 Designed for new or retrofit installations
•	 �Adaptable to multiple door thicknesses with varying  

cylinder lengths
•	 �90° or 180° knob rotation, clockwise or counter-clockwise  

to unlock
•	 Easily retrofits by replacing mechanical lock cores

Power
•	 Powered by 2 lithium 2450 batteries
•	 For expected battery life, refer to Battery Life Estimate Chart

Support
•	 On-site product updates
•	 Lifetime support
•	 2-year warranty
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CYLINDER LENGTH

1.5in 38mm

0.87in 22mm

1.18in 30mm

0.63in 16mm

A
B

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

A
B

C

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A
B

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R
A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

A
B

C

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

A

A

DRAWNA A

D D

N N

R R

1.24in
31.50mm

5.24in
133mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.30in
7.70mm

1.5in 38mm

0.87in 22mm

1.18in 30mm

0.63in 16mm

2.07in
52.51mm2.07in

52.51mm
2.07in

52.51mm
ADA Handle

ADA Handle ADA Handle

1.44in
36.59mm

0.58in
14.61mm

5.24in
133mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

4.45in
113mm

0.63in
16mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.31in
7.96mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

1.44in
36.59mm

0.58in
14.61mm

5.24in
133mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

4.45in
113mm

0.63in
16mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.31in
7.96mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

2.07in
52.51mm2.07in

52.51mm
2.07in

52.51mm
ADA Handle

ADA Handle ADA Handle

1.44in
36.59mm

0.58in
14.61mm

5.24in
133mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

4.45in
113mm

0.63in
16mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.50in
12.70mm

1.24in
31.50mm

0.31in
7.96mm

0.50in
12.70mm

0.31in
7.96mm

5.24in
133mm

0.24in
6mm

1.44in
36.59mm

KEYPAD  |  BASIC AND ADVANCED MANAGEMENT

FRONT VIEWTOP VIEW SIDE VIEW

Vertical Standard Body  |  Surface Mount  |  Knob/ADA Handle on Bottom

Cam Options

OFFSET CAM FLAT CAM LIFTER CAM SLAM LATCH



DIGILOCK AMERICAS

Sales
Email: sales@digilock.com
Phone: +1 800 989 0201

Support
Email: support@digilock.com
Toll Free: +1 866 712 7071

DIGILOCK EUROPE BV

Sales
Email: sales@digilock.eu
Phone: +31 0 20 303 3060

Support
Email: support@digilock.eu
Toll Free: +1 866 696 0979

DIGILOCK ASIA

Sales
Email: sales@digilock.asia
Phone: +852 2776 0800

Support
Email: support@digilock.asia
Toll Free: +1 866 699 9180

CONTACT INFORMATION


